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Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker
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HOOD
REALTY

COMPANY
BUY « SELL « RENT

WYV, OH & GA Broker

304.633.5187
HOODREALTYCOMPANY.COM

414 11th Street » Huntington, WV 25701

Cindy Legg

REALTOR®/Salesperson

=

304.633.51

16 Briar Oaks Drive
Huntington
4BR, 3.5BA

NEW LI§TING

Sltuated in the beautiful Briarcliff Subdivision, this 4500 sq.ft. custom built home has everything
one could need. The main floor includes the primary BR suite, kitchen, dining room, family room,
laundry, large outdoor deck & attached 2 car garage. The upstairs level includes 3 BR and 1 full
BA. The lower level includes a second family room, full BA, huge storage room and outdoor patio.
Beautiful brick fireplaces w/gas logs, custom high end kitchen and the scenic wooded lot located
at the end of a cul-de-sac make this home truly unique! $449,900

NEW LISTING

40 Marne Drive, Huntington
4 BR, 2.5 BA
With a newer roof, HVAC and kitchen appliances, quartz
kitchen countertops, carpet and gutter guards less than
12 months old, this beautiful Southeast Hills home is
ready for the next owner to relax. Enjoy your time on the
private deck, working in the large fenced yard or indoor
time in one of the 2 family rooms. There are also 4 ample
sized bedrooms and even a home office. $243,000

“NEW LISTING

216 Belford Ave., Huntington
3BR,2BA
Southside gem only 1/2 block to the

3181 Route 75
Huntington
7 BR, 6.5+ BA

Ritter Park walking path. With a first floor
bedroom, bath and laundry this truly is
a unique Southside home. Enjoy your
afternoons relaxing on this beautiful front
porch, large back deck or outside working
in the yard. $139,900

A spectacular property with easy access to I-64 and over 80 acres of land with mineral rights and a working natural
gas well. Timeless style, extensive millwork, upscale kitchen, neutral inviting palette and open light-filled comfortable
interiors. Third floor separate suite is perfect for guests or teenagers. Block brick barn and numerous acres of flat land.
It's perfect for enjoying a serene upscale country lifestyle. It could also generate income as a B&B, wedding venue,
photography location, etc. Or, with several areas of flat buildable land, it would be perfect for an upscale multiple home
development. Property has excellent internet and mobile service access.. $1,595,000

741 South Boulevard
Huntington
5BR, 3.5+ BA

152 Honeysuckle Lane, Huntington
4BR, 3BA

Ranch style home with a fully finished lower level make

We are proud to be a family owned and locally operated business for over 40
years. Whether you’re looking to buy, sell or rent your next home, we can help.

6 Twin Oaks Drive, Huntlngton
4BR, 3BA

All brick home close to the city but with a country feel.
Wonderful views of the sunrise from the front porch and
sunset from the back deck make this house special. With
4 BR, 3 full BA and multiple indoor and outdoor living
spaces there is plenty of space for a family or enter-
taining. And as a bonus, it even has an oversized 2-car
attached garage. $275,000

5654 Glen Carla Drive, Huntington
4BR, 3 BA
Enjoy living in this private neighborhood on a dead end
street. The home is much larger than it appears with a
master suite, additional bathroom, and 2 more bedrooms
on the first floor. The lower level features another living
space, additional bedroom and bathroom, and extra
large garage. The outdoor living space features a deck
and patio for entertaining. $265,000

This is a rare opportunity! Stately home overlooking Ritter Park available
for only the second time in its 100 year history. Three finished floors with a
new kitchen, new HVAC, 5 bedrooms, 2 car garage and wonderful views
from the amazing wraparound porch make this a true gem. $499,000

for a conveniently designed and spacious home. Recently
remodeled kitchen and primary bath. New roof by Tudor
Roofing going up in early July 2022! Living room is large
enough to accommodate a dining table. Large lower level
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

Huntington 4 BR, 1 BA
$114,900 #174949
Call Steve 304-633-2878

Ona 3BR, 1.5BA
$129,000 #175626
Call Kelli 304-417-0869
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Welcome Hunter Lanham to the Booton Realty Work Family.
Contact Hunter at 304-710-6844

Darik Adkins, Broker
Janie Smith

John Pickens

Cathy Maynard

304633-4265
304412-0000
304453-6267
304360-0969

Serving West Virginia

4649 Rt. 152 Lavalette, WV www.BootonRealty.com

Arare find! This log home offers 8 rooms. 3 BR,
1 BA, fully equipped updated kitchen, freshly
painted exterior, some new windows, French
door & newer roof. Cellar with storage room
above & detached garage. Situated on 1.39
acres in a great location. $150,000 Call Darik.

Call Darik.

acres. #174847 $170’s Call Matt.

Some of the best vacant property found! Beautiful Cleared Lot off of Lynn
The perfect location to build your dream Creek Dr. w/existing water, tap &
home is on this 135 acres. Plenty of land to tiliti ilabl 173624 $20°
farm & hunt. #174887 $260,000 Call Darik. é;lll Il\ellzttaval aF) e. #173624 $20's
Finduson @

Lavalette

Rare Find! Over 1 acre offlat, cleared
land on Craig Rd. Ready to develop
or build. #174772 $35,000 Call Matt

Alisa Hunter

Loan Originator

MMLS: 438602

304-948-4189
alisa.hunter@primelending.com
lo.primelending com/alisa.hunter /'-

—

e

117 Barboursville,

6007 US Route 60 East, Suite

2

VOISR Primesloreding is & subsiciary of PineCapil Bank and eosmet o momgage banker beerding in OH

Matt Queen
Josh Stamper
Hunter Lanham
Karen Morrison

"Reduced” "

304881-2249
304544-8362
304710-6844
Office Manager

e

located! Brick ranch style w/3 BR, 1.5 BA, home, detached garage, situated on country? This home at the heart of side-
large gathering room with loft, detached 4+ acres. Sit a while on the porch & by-side country. Al the outdoor activities
garage, barn & outbuilding on 1.3 level enjoy country living. #173593 $150’s you could want. Second lot w/mobile

home. #173246 $65,000 Call Josh.

(" LOTS & ACREAGE )

Rare Find! Over 1 acre of flat,
clearedland on Craig Rd. Readyto
develop orbuild. $35,000 Call Matt

Lavalette - Off Lynn Oak Dr.-Level
lot, cleared. $20’s Call Matt.

REDUCED Ft. Gay - 2.5 Acres.
Mostly wooded. $13,000 Call Matt.

COMMERCIAL 31st St.,
Huntington - Prime Commercial
Dev. opportunity wfrontage on

major Huntington artery. Call
\John or Darik. J

@ All Agents are Salespersons

Tyler Gwilliams

Loan Originator

MMLS: 887663

304-544-6284

tyler gwilliams(@primelending.com
lo.primelending.com/tyler gwilliams

WV 25504

Al bt 1 (radht approval Rt anedl ok st 1o <hange (D020 Prmglending, o Painglapital Compary (NELS: 176450 Equal Hiuing Lirer, Prictplireieg W lencker Ierriag ML 704 aried e i ME-31 707




Location Plus In This Stamford Park, All Brick 2 1/2 Story With Full Finished Basement. Offers 7 Bedrooms,
5 1/2 Bathrooms, Beautiful Hardwood Trim As Well As Features Such As Large Gathering Room, Fireplace,
Wet Bar, And Built-In Bookcases. Main Floor Guest Suite, Stylish Kitchen With Granite Countertops. Lower
Level Offers Large Rec Room, Den, Kitchen, And Dining Combined, 2 BR, Full Bath. Fenced Backyard,
Large Corner Lot, Backup Generator System, Approx. 8300 Square Feet, Priced At $977,500.

2k
Salesperson/REALTOR® OI—D (CO]-ONY

REALTORS

304.751.0112 &pégm;c.@ Jhe ﬁt{/{gﬁmf{?.r

334 E. Main St., Milton, WV 25541
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

Betty-Sargent.com o




LUXURY LIVING HOME

717 “Private Dvive 255, Chesapeake

Bedrooms: 4 Square Footage: 6,136 Offered at: $790 000
Bathrooms: 4 full, 1 partlal Year Built: 2000 MLS# 175147

i d ﬂ_' S0 much mo

Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker ii"}‘ ! }{ L’ ‘I { r I] I:ﬂ":(.‘ II ‘I I I ‘}
2 143 CR 403, PO Box 766. Proctorville OH 45669 “%\@ Com - :

4

: S ;
nercial / Resicdential Brokerage
304-523-2225 Office WV, OH, KY & FL Broker S - bt~
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CAMPBELL WOODS

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

REAL ESTATE LAW DIVISION

Offices in Huntington, WV and Ashland, KY
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